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1-1 Boater
GIOVANNI 

MARTINO NJ MA 5 5 11.46 0.00 3.93 11.46 5 5 12.86 0.00 4.33 12.86 24.32

1-6 Boater DERICK OLSON NJ MA 5 5 11.72 0.00 4.07 11.72 5 5 11.91 0.00 11.91 23.63

1-10 Boater MANUEL CRUZ NJ MA 5 5 10.36 0.00 10.36 5 5 11.50 0.00 5.43 11.50 21.86

1-12 Boater
MATTHEW 

MARINELLI CT E 5 5 8.91 0.00 8.91 5 5 11.58 0.00 3.89 11.58 20.49

1-2 Boater MIKE WALLACE NJ MA 5 5 9.67 0.00 3.34 9.67 5 5 10.32 0.00 10.32 19.99

1-11 Boater DAVE WILLIAMS NJ MA 3 3 7.76 0.00 3.53 7.76 5 5 9.57 0.00 9.57 17.33

1-4 Boater NICK ANGIULO NJ MA 5 5 8.41 0.00 8.41 5 5 8.21 0.00 8.21 16.62

1-8 Boater SCOTT WEILAND NJ MA 5 5 10.16 0.00 10.16 5 5 6.13 0.00 6.13 16.29

1-22 Boater IAN MARTIN NJ MA 5 5 11.19 0.00 4.19 11.19 2 2 4.80 0.00 3.58 4.80 15.99

1-5 Boater JAMES JOHNSON CT E 5 5 10.72 0.00 10.72 2 2 4.79 0.00 4.79 15.51

1-16 Boater MATT MINER CT E 5 5 11.10 0.00 3.10 11.10 2 2 4.06 0.00 4.06 15.16

1-20 Boater PETE LONGO NJ MA 5 5 9.84 0.00 9.84 4 4 4.89 0.00 4.89 14.73

1-14 Boater
MICHAEL 

MCMAHON NJ MA 3 3 6.19 0.00 6.19 4 4 7.17 0.00 3.14 7.17 13.36

1-18 Boater
SHEANA 

SCHNEIDEREIT NJ MA 2 2 3.37 0.00 3.37 5 5 9.23 0.00 9.23 12.60

1-7 Boater BRIAN WITTIG NJ MA 5 5 9.90 0.00 9.90 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.90

1-17 Boater DAVID MATHIEU CT E 4 4 5.96 0.00 5.96 2 2 3.15 0.00 3.15 9.11

1-3 Boater RUSSEL AWAD NJ MA 4 4 8.86 0.00 3.33 8.86 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.86

1-21 Boater DONNY DIGGS NJ MA 2 2 3.34 0.00 3.34 2 2 2.99 0.00 2.99 6.33

1-13 Boater SAM LEARY CT E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 4 4.99 0.00 4.99 4.99
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Arlington, NJ September 27-28, 2025



1-15 Boater

MARK 

PSZCZOLKOWSKI CT E 2 2 4.72 0.00 3.50 4.72 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.72

1-9 Boater
BRIAN 

WISNIEWSKI NJ MA 1 1 2.38 0.00 2.38 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.38

1-19 Boater KEITH CLEARY CT E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 81 81 166.02 0 0.00 0 166.02 67 67 128.15 0 0.00 0 128.15 294.17

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-12 Boater

MATTHEW 

MARINELLI CT E 5 5 20.49

1-13 Boater SAM LEARY CT E 0 4 4.99

1-17 Boater DAVID MATHIEU CT E 4 2 9.11

1-19 Boater KEITH CLEARY CT E 0 0 0.00 34.59 31.55 66.14
1-2 Boater MIKE WALLACE NJ MA 5 5 19.99

1-8 Boater SCOTT WEILAND NJ MA 5 5 16.29

1-9 Boater

BRIAN 

WISNIEWSKI NJ MA 1 0 2.38

1-14 Boater

MICHAEL 

MCMAHON NJ MA 3 4 13.36 52.02 46.47 98.49

TEAM TOTAL
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1-21 1-10 CoAngler
CHARLES  (CJ) 

TUITE NJ MA 5 5 9.73 0.00 2.90 9.73 3 3 5.24 0.00 5.24 14.97

1-15 1-22 CoAnglerROBERT STOCK NJ MA 2 2 2.15 0.00 2.15 5 5 12.66 0.00 5.50 12.66 14.81

1-9 1-20 CoAnglerJASON MYSLAK CT E 4 4 6.37 0.00 6.37 4 4 6.45 0.00 6.45 12.82

1-5 1-2 CoAnglerMICHAEL LEE NJ MA 3 3 5.43 0.00 5.43 3 3 6.64 0.00 6.64 12.07

1-6 1-8 CoAngler
KENNY 

WHITEHEAD NJ MA 3 3 6.50 0.00 6.50 4 4 5.13 0.00 5.13 11.63

1-10 1-13 CoAnglerJOE SODORA NJ MA 2 2 4.46 0.00 3.06 4.46 3 3 6.43 0.00 6.43 10.89

1-16 1-19 CoAnglerKARL BRAUN NJ MA 5 5 10.59 0.00 3.51 10.59 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.59

1-4 1-9 CoAnglerMIKE TALAGA CT E 2 2 4.16 0.00 3.20 4.16 4 4 4.39 0.00 4.39 8.55

1-17 1-3 CoAnglerJOE VENUTO NJ MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 8.54 0.00 4.33 8.54 8.54

1-20 1-14 CoAnglerJOSHUA JONES NJ MA 4 4 5.73 0.00 5.73 1 1 2.26 0.00 2.26 7.99

1-2 1-18 CoAngler
MIKE 

WOTANOWSKI NJ MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 7.85 0.00 7.85 7.85

1-11 1-7 CoAnglerERIC BABA CT E 2 2 2.20 0.00 2.20 3 3 3.90 0.00 3.90 6.10

1-13 1-16 CoAngler
PATRICK 

STASZEWSKI NJ MA 2 2 4.33 0.00 2.71 4.33 1 1 1.10 0.00 1.10 5.43

1-12 1-21 CoAngler
COREY 

WISNIEWSKI NJ MA 1 1 2.78 0.00 2.78 2.78 1 1 1.49 0.00 1.49 4.27

1-18 1-6 CoAngler
PAUL BOSSARDET CT E 1 1 1.18 0.00 1.18 2 2 2.90 0.00 2.90 4.08

1-1 1-11 CoAnglerFRED PERRY CT E 1 1 2.19 0.00 2.19 2 2 1.82 0.00 1.82 4.01

1-8 1-1 CoAnglerJORDAN BANIK CT E 1 1 1.37 0.00 1.37 1 1 2.06 0.00 2.06 3.43

1-22 1-17 CoAnglerLUCAS AGUILAR NJ MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 3.09 0.00 3.09 3.09

1-14 1-4 CoAnglerJAVIER GARCIA CT E 2 2 2.59 0.00 2.59 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.59
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1-3 1-5 CoAnglerRICH DAVISSION NJ MA 1 1 0.91 0.00 0.91 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.91

1-7 1-15 CoAnglerARTHUR VITALE NJ MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-19 1-12 CoAnglerTERRY STEVENS NJ MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 41 41 72.67 0 0.00 0 72.67 46 46 81.95 0 0.00 0 81.95 154.62

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-4 1-9 CoAnglerMIKE TALAGA CT E 2 4 8.55

1-9 1-20 CoAnglerJASON MYSLAK CT E 4 4 12.82

1-11 1-7 CoAnglerERIC BABA CT E 2 3 6.10

1-18 1-6 CoAngler
PAUL BOSSARDET CT E 1 2 4.08 31.55 ADD TO BOATERS

1-5 1-2 CoAnglerMICHAEL LEE NJ MA 3 3 12.07

1-10 1-13 CoAnglerJOE SODORA NJ MA 2 3 10.89

1-17 1-3 CoAnglerJOE VENUTO NJ MA 0 3 8.54

1-21 1-10 CoAngler

CHARLES  (CJ) 

TUITE NJ MA 5 3 14.97 46.47 ADD TO BOATERS

TEAM TOTAL


